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Artikel.-Nr.
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

25.11.2019 Backhauß

PRIX Systeme GmbH
Eichenweg 12
86871 Rammingen

Maßstab 1 : 2

Material:

Einheit: mm

17 283

29
0

32
0

6
22

1
45

25
3

30
0

17 9 140 3 88 3 37 3

138
26

1
8

17 6 45 147 45 37 3

300

30




